
DIRECTORATE OF SKILL DEVELOPMENT & ENTREPRENEURSHIP

ITI ADMISSION 2021-2022

FINAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: GENERAL

NOTE :  30% of the seats in each category shall be reserved for women candidates.

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

1 SDE012103554 F 11-Apr-1990 30.00 10.00 5.00SHAKUNTALA RAMKRISHNA
KANKONKAR RAMKRISHNA KANKONKAR

2 SDE012103244 F 08-Mar-1998 28.32 9.44 5.00ANISA SABRI SATKIHALLI ABDUL KADER SATKIHALLI

3 SDE012100764 M 03-Apr-2003 26.00 8.00 4.00CHETAN RAVINDRA SAWANT RAVINDRA SHANKAR
SAWANT

4 SDE012101977 F 29-Jun-2003 26.00 8.00 4.00ANISHA COSTA EPHRAIM COSTA

5 SDE012100835 M 20-May-2003 25.00 9.00 4.00JITENDRA BHAGO VARAK BHAGO VARAK

6 SDE012100951 F 22-Sep-2003 24.00 8.00 3.00PRACHITI PRAKASH NAIK PRAKASH SAGUN NAIK

7 SDE012103086 M 07-Nov-2005 23.33 7.78 3.33RUTVIK SHYAM PASWAN SHYAM PASWAN

8 SDE012100319 M 28-Jan-2001 23.00 8.00 4.00TEJESH SHAMU KAMBLI SHAMU SITARAM KAMBLI

9 SDE012103472 F 01-Oct-2001 23.00 8.00 4.00AMANDA ANNIE VALES VALES AGNELO MARCUS

10 SDE012103276 M 16-May-2002 23.00 8.00 3.00BUDAJI LAXMAN SALELKAR LAXMAN SALELKAR

11 SDE012103172 F 16-Aug-2004 23.00 8.00 3.00MINAKSHI MITRA GAONKAR MITRA

12 SDE012102894 M 17-Sep-1998 23.00 7.00 4.00SAMEDH SADANAND BHOSALE SADANAND BHOSALE

13 SDE012102110 F 23-Jul-2000 23.00 7.00 4.00NEISEL FERNANDES VICENTE FERNANDES

14 SDE012101559 M 02-Jan-2004 22.86 7.14 3.57LAXMIKANT ANAND
VAGURMEKAR

ANAND VAIKUNT
VAGURMEKAR

15 SDE012102689 M 09-May-1983 22.15 8.57 3.57RYAN SAVIO SERRAO CLEMENTIN RAMSEY
SERRAO

16 SDE012100429 M 22-Apr-2001 22.00 8.00 4.00PRAJYOT VISHNU HOLKAR VISHNU SAHADEV HOLKAR

17 SDE012101521 M 22-Nov-2003 22.00 7.00 5.00MANJIT MOHAN AROSKAR MOHAN AROSKAR

18 SDE012101776 F 25-Feb-2002 22.00 7.00 4.00VANASHRI HANUMANT RANE HANUMANT RANE

19 SDE012102823 M 08-May-2003 22.00 7.00 3.00NARAYAN LADU SAWANT LADU SAWANT

20 SDE012100820 M 19-May-2003 22.00 7.00 3.00MOHIT GURUDAS GAUDE GURUDAS GAUDE

21 SDE012100685 M 26-Aug-2003 22.00 7.00 3.00SACHIN SANJAY PEDNEKAR SANJAY PEDNEKAR

22 SDE012101284 M 28-Oct-2003 22.00 7.00 3.00HRUTHVIK BABLI SHETKAR BABLI SHETKAR

23 SDE012100755 M 09-Dec-2004 22.00 7.00 2.00SIDHANT EKNATH NAIK EKNATH NAIK

24 SDE012102543 M 29-Dec-2002 22.00 6.00 4.00SAIRAJ VISHNU GHOGLE VISHNU GHOGLE

25 SDE012101005 M 29-Jan-2000 22.00 6.00 3.00SATISH ISHWARAYYA
KANTEMNAVAR

ISHWARAYYA
KANTEMNAVAR

26 SDE012100299 M 21-Jul-2007 21.66 7.78 3.33KARTIK NARAYAN MALWANKAR NARAYAN MANOHAR
MALWANKAR

27 SDE012102841 M 10-Jul-2004 21.42 7.14 3.57BINIT UMESH CHIMULKAR UMESH CHIMULKAR

28 SDE012102390 M 06-Sep-2003 21.00 8.00 4.00SOFAN LAVU GHADI LAVU GHADI

29 SDE012101535 M 21-Dec-2002 21.00 7.00 4.00PAVAN HANUMANT NAIK HANUMANT  NAIK

30 SDE012102081 M 07-Nov-2000 21.00 7.00 3.00ALVIS JOSE FERNANDES JOSE FERNANDES

31 SDE012102494 M 13-Mar-2002 21.00 7.00 3.00SUJAY SANJAY GADEKAR SANJAY GADEKAR

32 SDE012100928 M 20-Apr-2003 21.00 7.00 2.00SHIVAM SHASHIKANT VELIP SHASHIKANT SUKDO VELIP
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33 SDE012102607 M 22-Oct-2004 21.00 6.00 3.00VIRAJ BABUSO PARWAR BABUSO PARWAR

34 SDE012103431 M 24-Jul-2005 21.00 6.00 3.00RAMCHANDRA PRAKASH
PARWAR PRAKASH PARWAR

35 SDE012101041 F 12-Mar-2002 21.00 5.00 3.00JESLYN VELEMA FERNANDES JOSE FERNANDES

36 SDE012100962 M 24-Jun-2005 20.54 6.66 3.33JOEL MOURO CAETANO MOURO

37 SDE012101459 M 22-Nov-2005 20.00 6.43 2.86AKASH SANJAY JAISWAR SANJAY JAISWAR

38 SDE012102742 F 05-May-2003 20.00 6.00 4.00ANJANI VISHNU GAONKAR VISHNU GAONKAR

39 SDE012102182 M 23-Sep-2003 20.00 6.00 3.00SHUBHAM RAMA SATARKAR RAMA SHANU SATARKAR

40 SDE012100739 M 25-Jul-2005 20.00 6.00 3.00AKASH DINANATH MAURYE DINANATH MAURYE

41 SDE012102659 M 10-Oct-2005 20.00 6.00 3.00BINDESH SUDHAKAR BHAT SUDHAKAR  BHAT

42 SDE012100289 M 29-Sep-2003 19.98 6.66 3.33ASHISH SIDDHARTH TORE SIDDHARTH.H.TORE

43 SDE012102441 F 17-Jun-2005 19.98 6.66 3.33MADHURA ARJUN PARYEKAR ARJUN BABANI PARYEKAR

44 SDE012103224 F 08-Feb-2003 19.00 7.00 3.00MANCY COLACO VITORINO COLACO

45 SDE012100718 M 14-Dec-2002 19.00 6.00 4.00MAHADEV DILIP BAGKAR DILIP

46 SDE012102859 M 02-Apr-2003 19.00 6.00 4.00SAMUDRA PRAMOD VAIGANKAR PRAMOD VAIGANKAR

47 SDE012101436 M 04-Dec-2004 19.00 6.00 4.00ASLAM PATEL SULTAN PATEL

48 SDE012101943 M 27-Jan-2003 19.00 6.00 3.00NAGESH TOLIYO GAONKAR TOLIYO GAONKAR

49 SDE012101140 M 31-Oct-2003 19.00 6.00 3.00VISHNU MAHADEV GAONKAR MAHADEV GAONKAR

50 SDE012101831 M 20-May-2004 19.00 6.00 3.00MOHMAD ASIF DONNA ASHFAKH DONNA

51 SDE012103331 M 17-Jun-2004 19.00 6.00 3.00TEJAS PARESH KHUTKAR PARESH  KHUTKAR

52 SDE012100296 M 26-Jun-2005 19.00 6.00 3.00AARON CARVALHO AGNELO CARVALHO

53 SDE012102177 M 09-Feb-2003 19.00 5.00 3.00SARVESH SUDHAKAR RAWAL SUDHAKAR RAWAL

54 SDE012103037 M 01-Jun-2003 19.00 5.00 3.00MAHADEV RAVINDRA GOVEKAR RAVINDRA MAHADEV
GOVEKAR

55 SDE012100527 M 28-Mar-2002 18.58 6.43 2.86FRAZER CHRISTOPHER
RODRIGUES MICHAEL RODRIGUES

56 SDE012103349 M 28-Nov-2001 18.00 8.00 2.00VISHNU NAMDEV GAWANDI NAMDEV MOHAN GAWANDI

57 SDE012101451 M 05-Apr-2003 18.00 7.00 3.00SAISH NARAYAN SOPTE NARAYAN SAGUN SOPTE

58 SDE012100122 M 28-Feb-2001 18.00 6.00 3.00NITESH NAGESH GAUDE NAGESH DATTA GAUDE

59 SDE012103519 M 14-Oct-2002 18.00 6.00 3.00MOHAN MAHADEV SHIRODKAR MAHADEV SHIRODKAR

60 SDE012101136 M 08-Apr-2003 18.00 6.00 3.00ANISH EKNATH NAIK EKNATH NAIK

61 SDE012102622 F 17-May-2003 18.00 6.00 3.00CLIFA ANDREW CASTANHA ANDREW C. CASTANHA

62 SDE012100538 M 09-Nov-2003 18.00 6.00 3.00DEVJI JAISHING PHADTE JAISHING PHADTE

63 SDE012100535 M 07-Apr-2004 18.00 6.00 3.00YESHDEEP SANDEEP NAIK SANDEEP

64 SDE012101816 M 17-Jun-2004 18.00 6.00 3.00VARUN SANJAY GAUDE SANJAY GAUDE

65 SDE012103470 M 12-Jul-2004 18.00 6.00 3.00SACHIN NEHRI PADSALGI NEHRU PADSALGI

66 SDE012101893 M 24-Jan-2005 18.00 6.00 3.00VISHAL SHYAM SHIRODKAR SHYAM PANDURANG
SHIRODKAR

67 SDE012102134 F 06-Apr-2004 18.00 6.00 2.00RAKSHATA LAXMAN NAIK LAXMAN NAIK
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68 SDE012102855 M 17-Jun-2003 18.00 5.00 3.00ROY FERNANDES RUZAR FERNANDES

69 SDE012100212 F 15-Oct-2004 18.00 5.00 3.00ROOPA SANTOSH KOLEKAR SANTOSH KOLEKAR

70 SDE012100131 M 28-May-2005 18.00 5.00 3.00ABHISHEK SHIVALINGAIAH
ARUTAGI

SHIVALINGAIAH MALLAYYA
ARUTAGI

71 SDE012102424 M 01-Apr-2005 17.87 5.72 2.86VISHANT NILKANT GADKARI NILKANT GADKARI

72 SDE012100616 M 24-Aug-1999 17.16 5.72 2.86BHIMRAO ARJUN BANDEKAR ARJUN BHIMRAO BANDEKAR

73 SDE012100092 M 07-Oct-2004 17.16 5.72 2.86HARSH RAMCHANDRA NAIK RAMCHNDRA NAIK

74 SDE012102874 M 29-Nov-2004 17.16 5.72 2.86KUNDAN SHASHIKANT KADEKAR SHASHIKANT KRISHNA
KADEKAR

75 SDE012101904 M 18-Oct-2005 17.16 5.72 2.86SURAJ BASAWRAJ BADIGAR BASAWRAJ BADIGAR

76 SDE012102510 M 04-Apr-2001 17.00 6.00 3.00MUKESH CHANDRAKANT NAIK CHANDRAKANT NAIK

77 SDE012102285 F 05-May-2002 17.00 6.00 3.00MUSKAN ALISAB NADAF ALISAB NADAF

78 SDE012102886 F 03-Sep-2002 17.00 6.00 3.00AKANSHA DATTATRAY GADEKAR DATTATRAY SHIVAJI
GADEKAR

79 SDE012101435 M 24-Nov-2002 17.00 6.00 3.00ROHAN BUDHAJI GAONKAR BUDHAJI GAONKAR

80 SDE012102908 M 10-Jul-2003 17.00 6.00 3.00KUMAR VEERESH SHANTAPPA
KANNUR SHANTAPPA KANNUR

81 SDE012102114 M 31-Oct-2003 17.00 6.00 3.00ASHISH MUKUND HARMALKAR MUKUND  SUBRAI
HARMALKAR

82 SDE012100871 M 07-Mar-2004 17.00 6.00 3.00SOHILKHAN GAUSKHAN
INAMDAR AISHABI INAMDAR

83 SDE012100334 M 12-Jun-2004 17.00 6.00 3.00VINAYAK SANTOSH SAWANT SANTOSH SAWANT

84 SDE012103550 M 16-Nov-2004 17.00 6.00 3.00BHUVAN ASHOK KUNKOLIKAR ASHOK KUNKOLIKAR

85 SDE012103155 F 17-Nov-2004 17.00 6.00 3.00PRAJAKTA SONU GAONKAR SONU

86 SDE012103548 M 05-Sep-2001 17.00 6.00 2.00BHIVA ARJUN RANE ARJUN RANE

87 SDE012102263 F 08-Mar-2002 17.00 6.00 2.00KAVITA SHRIKANT GAONKAR SHRIKANT V. GAONKAR

88 SDE012100844 M 20-Dec-2002 17.00 6.00 2.00SAHISH SANTOSH KUTTIKAR SANTOSH  KUTTIKAR

89 SDE012103427 M 09-Nov-2005 17.00 6.00 2.00GIRISH NAGRAJ BILCHI NAGRAJ BILCHI

90 SDE012100737 F 21-Aug-2004 17.00 5.00 4.00JOVINA MAURICE MONTEIRO MAURICE MONTEIRO

91 SDE012102513 M 11-Jan-2002 17.00 5.00 3.00PANDURANG SANTOSH
GAWADE SANTOSH GAWADE

92 SDE012100531 M 14-Jan-2002 17.00 5.00 3.00SIDDESH PRAKASH PEDNEKAR PRAKASH CHUDGO
PEDNEKAR

93 SDE012100757 M 10-Apr-2002 17.00 5.00 3.00AYUSH GHANASHAM NAIK GHANASHAM NAIK

94 SDE012101091 M 23-Aug-2002 17.00 5.00 3.00PRAKASH ASHOK SHETYE ASHOK DHRAMA SHETYE

95 SDE012103628 M 16-Sep-2002 17.00 5.00 3.00SAPTESH SAMEER KANOLKAR SAMEER KANOLKAR

96 SDE012101935 F 12-Dec-2002 17.00 5.00 3.00DISHA UDAY PARSEKAR UDAY  PARSEKAR

97 SDE012101313 M 17-Nov-2003 17.00 5.00 3.00SANCHIL GIRISH NAVELKAR GIRISH NAVELKAR

98 SDE012100612 M 20-Mar-2004 17.00 5.00 3.00JAYESH VITHALDAS VELIP VITHALDAS YESSO VELIP

99 SDE012100623 M 15-Jan-2006 17.00 5.00 3.00IRAN RODRIGUES IVON RODRIGUES

100 SDE012100823 M 30-Oct-2000 17.00 5.00 2.00SELWIN JESUS COUTINHO MANUEL LAWRENCE
COUTINHO

101 SDE012102451 M 30-Dec-2002 17.00 5.00 2.00AKASH ANAND GAONKAR ANAND GAONKAR

102 SDE012103525 M 16-Aug-2002 17.00 4.00 3.00DIVESH DIGAMBER NAIK NAIK DIGAMBER KUSHALI
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103 SDE012102159 M 07-Feb-2003 17.00 4.00 3.00BAGWAN YASEEN
RAMZANSAHEB RAMZAN SAHEB BAGWAN

104 SDE012102014 M 03-Aug-2003 17.00 4.00 2.00BABU TUKO REKDO TUKO REKDO

105 SDE012100322 M 31-Dec-2003 16.68 5.56 2.78DISHANK UTTAM GAUDE UTTAM DAMODAR GAUDE

106 SDE012102269 M 22-May-2002 16.43 6.43 2.14SUNAI PAUTO VAIZ PAUTO VAIZ

107 SDE012103485 M 01-Dec-2002 16.00 6.00 3.00AKASH RAMESH DAMANAL RAMESH DAMANAL

108 SDE012101325 M 07-Jun-2004 16.00 6.00 3.00DILJEET DILKUSH VELIP DILKUSH VELIP

109 SDE012102387 M 21-Nov-2001 16.00 6.00 2.00NITESH BOMBI VELIP BOMBI VELIP

110 SDE012101132 M 17-Jul-2003 16.00 6.00 2.00MANEESH MAHADEV TIRODKAR MAHADEV NARAYAN
TIRODKAR

111 SDE012100670 M 06-Apr-2003 16.00 5.00 3.00VAIBHAV MOHAN MATKAR MOHAN MATKAR

112 SDE012101143 M 28-May-2003 16.00 5.00 3.00KASHINATH SARVANAND
MAINATH SARVANAND  MAINATH

113 SDE012102914 M 13-Sep-2003 16.00 5.00 3.00KEVAL VIDHYADHAR PANJIKAR VIDHYADHAR PANJIKAR

114 SDE012100273 M 23-Dec-2003 16.00 5.00 3.00YESHWANT RAJENDRA BHINGE RAJENDRA BHINGE

115 SDE012102827 M 28-Dec-2003 16.00 5.00 3.00RAGHUNATH SAKHARAM CHARI SAKHARAM  CHARI

116 SDE012103277 M 17-Mar-2004 16.00 5.00 3.00RAJKUMAR LAIMAN JAISWAR LAIMAN JAISWAR

117 SDE012100326 F 17-Jul-2004 16.00 5.00 3.00RAJASHREE BHABENDRA JENA BHABENDRA JENA

118 SDE012100976 M 29-Jan-2005 16.00 5.00 3.00ULKESH DYANESHWAR GOSAVI DYANESHWAR GOSAVI

119 SDE012100557 M 01-Mar-2005 16.00 5.00 3.00JAI CHANDRASHEKHAR PILLAI CHANDRASHEKHAR M.
PILLAI

120 SDE012100909 M 15-Apr-2005 16.00 5.00 3.00SWAYAM SANTOSH NAIK SANTOSH VISHWANATH
NAIK

121 SDE012101564 M 01-May-2005 16.00 5.00 3.00PRAJAY SURESH GAUDE SURESH

122 SDE012100916 M 16-Jan-2001 16.00 5.00 2.00PRANAV SHAMBU NAIK SHAMBU

123 SDE012101094 M 29-Oct-2001 16.00 5.00 2.00SHIVANATH KASHINATH GAWAS KASHINATH GAWAS

124 SDE012101008 F 19-Apr-2002 16.00 5.00 2.00RATIYA YESHWANT VELIP YESHWANT PAVTO VELIP

125 SDE012100502 F 01-Dec-2002 16.00 5.00 2.00VAISHNAVI VINAYAK GAWAS VINAYAK PANDURANG
GAWAS

126 SDE012102011 M 15-Jan-2003 16.00 5.00 2.00KETAN BABU VARAK BABU VARAK

127 SDE012100786 M 20-Mar-2003 16.00 5.00 2.00PRANAY PRAKASH GAONKAR PRAKASH GAONKAR

128 SDE012101947 F 23-Mar-2003 16.00 5.00 2.00JANIS ANCY GOMES GORGE GOMES

129 SDE012101413 M 19-Dec-2004 16.00 5.00 2.00SHIVSUNDER MAHENDRA PAL MAHENDRA DUKHI PAL

130 SDE012101245 M 21-Dec-2001 16.00 4.00 3.00MAHADEV BHAGAWAN GAUDE BHAGAWAN GAUDE

131 SDE012102943 M 11-Nov-2002 16.00 4.00 3.00JIZAN NOORUDIN SHAIKH NOORUDIN SHAIKH

132 SDE012101387 M 29-Mar-2004 16.00 4.00 3.00SHABI DATTARAM PARAB DATTARAM PARAB

133 SDE012102331 M 18-Jun-2005 16.00 4.00 3.00ROHAN SANTOSH OTAVANEKAR SANTOSH  OTAVANEKAR

134 SDE012103009 M 04-Jul-2005 15.72 5.00 2.14RAHUL PARSHURAM NAYAK PARSHURAM NAYAK

135 SDE012102366 M 14-Jun-2005 15.00 6.00 3.00RAHUL HANUMANT CHAWAN HANUMANT CHAWAN

136 SDE012102589 M 18-Jun-2005 15.00 6.00 3.00DILIP SURYAKANT SAWAL SURYAKANT HARIJAN
SAWAL

137 SDE012102672 M 01-May-1985 15.00 6.00 2.00SARFRAJ GAIBU HUDDAR GAIBU HUDDAR
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138 SDE012101528 M 05-Mar-2002 15.00 6.00 2.00NIKHIL NARENDRA BHONSLE NARENDRA BHONSLE

139 SDE012101084 M 19-Apr-2004 15.00 6.00 2.00TANAY BALKRISHNA
VARGAONKAR BALKRISHNA VARGAONKAR

140 SDE012100224 F 03-Jan-2005 15.00 6.00 2.00VINESHA PEIXOTE JULIO PEIXOTE

141 SDE012100414 M 29-Jun-2005 15.00 6.00 2.00TUKARAM ANANT KARPE ANANT T. KARPE

142 SDE012103242 M 23-May-1983 15.00 5.72 2.14SARVESH KRISHNA GOSAVI KRISHNA NARAYAN GOSAVI

143 SDE012102975 M 03-May-2003 15.00 5.00 3.00PRIZILBER SAVIO FURTADO ZILES ANTONIO FURTADO

144 SDE012101256 F 12-Dec-2003 15.00 5.00 3.00BASILIA FERNANDES MILAGRES FERNANDES

145 SDE012103153 F 11-Nov-2004 15.00 5.00 3.00ALISHA FATIMA FERNANDES SEBASTIAO FERNANDES

146 SDE012101746 M 21-Mar-2005 15.00 5.00 3.00SANKESH SONU GAONKAR SONU GAONKAR

147 SDE012101082 M 31-Jan-2000 15.00 5.00 2.00HEMANT HARICHANDRA
GAWADE HARICHANDRA GAWADE

148 SDE012101071 M 24-Jun-2001 15.00 5.00 2.00SHREYASH BALKRISHNA NAIK BAKRISHNA GHARU NAIK

149 SDE012101462 F 20-Dec-2001 15.00 5.00 2.00RUHINA FARID SHAIKH FARID SHAIKH

150 SDE012100441 M 01-Nov-2003 15.00 5.00 2.00SHIVAM UMESH NAIK UMESH NAIK

151 SDE012101177 M 24-Jun-2004 15.00 5.00 2.00DINA DAYANAND GAONKAR DAYANAND G. GAONKAR

152 SDE012102790 F 23-Jul-2004 15.00 5.00 2.00VITESH VIDHYADHAR SAWANT VIDHYA SAWANT

153 SDE012100564 M 30-Aug-2004 15.00 5.00 2.00AKASH ASHOK VELIP ASHOK VELIP

154 SDE012101654 M 17-Dec-2004 15.00 5.00 2.00RAHUL CHANDRAKANT JALMI CHANDRAKANT JALMI

155 SDE012101473 F 10-Mar-2000 15.00 4.00 3.00SANJANA SUBHASH GAONKAR SUBHASH GAONKAR

156 SDE012102359 M 08-Apr-2003 15.00 4.00 3.00ANISH DYANESHWAR
KARBOTKAR NYNESHWAR  KARBOTKAR

157 SDE012100458 M 26-Apr-2003 15.00 4.00 3.00SABAJI VISHWAS PEDNEKAR VISHWAS PEDNEKAR

158 SDE012100518 M 31-Jul-2003 15.00 4.00 3.00BHIRUDAS BHAGO ZANGLI BHAGO BHIRO ZANGLI

159 SDE012101126 F 12-Nov-2003 15.00 4.00 3.00SAMIKSHA MARUTI JAMBOTKAR MARUTI JAMBOTKAR

160 SDE012100972 M 15-Feb-2004 15.00 4.00 3.00NARENDRA RAJU GAUDE RAJU GAUDE

161 SDE012101505 M 27-May-2004 15.00 4.00 3.00SUNIL CHIMU ZORE CHIMU ZORE

162 SDE012103019 M 02-Aug-2001 15.00 4.00 2.00DILESH DAMODAR GAWAS DAMODAR GAWAS

163 SDE012102818 M 10-Aug-2002 15.00 4.00 2.00SURAJ KUMAR BIND SURENDRA KUMAR BIND

164 SDE012103275 M 06-Oct-2002 15.00 4.00 2.00RAHUL UMESH NAIK UMESH CHARI

165 SDE012102617 M 09-Jan-2003 15.00 4.00 2.00KAVIR KANTU VELIP KANTU VELIP

166 SDE012102687 M 22-Jan-2003 15.00 4.00 2.00NARAYAN SHAMBHA THAKUR SHAMBA THAKUR

167 SDE012101049 F 09-Apr-2003 15.00 4.00 2.00ABHISHA AMBAJI BARAGADE AMBAJI BARAGADE

168 SDE012101257 M 10-May-2003 15.00 4.00 2.00PRAJAY PRAKASH SHET PRAKASH SHET

169 SDE012100905 F 20-Sep-2003 15.00 4.00 2.00KARUNA KRISHNAKANT
MANDREKAR KRISHNAKANT MANDREKAR

170 SDE012101728 M 31-May-2005 15.00 4.00 2.00DEEPESHWAR DEEPAK TARI DEEPAK TARI

171 SDE012101320 M 01-Dec-2005 15.00 4.00 2.00SANMAY SANTOSH NAIK SANTOSH NAIK

172 SDE012102005 M 22-May-2004 14.99 4.28 2.14AMOL DINESH NAIK DINESH NAIK

Printed 13-Sep-2021 10:34 AM Page 5 of 14



FINAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: GENERAL

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

173 SDE012102035 M 12-Nov-1999 14.28 5.00 2.14BRIJESH RAJESH VOLVOIKAR RAJESH VOLVOIKAR

174 SDE012103280 M 12-Mar-2001 14.00 6.00 2.00RAJESH ANANT PARWAR ANANT PARWAR

175 SDE012100710 M 24-Apr-2001 14.00 6.00 2.00NIHAL NARAYAN NAIK
GAONKAR NAIK GAONKR

176 SDE012102473 M 01-Mar-2002 14.00 6.00 2.00UTKARSH SAGUN GAONKAR SAGUN GAONKAR

177 SDE012103279 F 01-Mar-2003 14.00 6.00 2.00SNEHA KRISHNA PARWAR KRISHNA PARWAR

178 SDE012103408 M 01-Apr-2003 14.00 6.00 2.00JACKSON JOAQUIM COELHO JOAO COELHO

179 SDE012102836 M 31-May-2003 14.00 6.00 2.00VINAY PRAKESH BORYEKAR PRAKESH BORYEKAR

180 SDE012101806 M 17-Jun-2003 14.00 6.00 2.00SOMNATH TULSIDAS THAKUR TULSIDAS

181 SDE012101516 M 04-Oct-2003 14.00 6.00 2.00JOSHUA MARLON GRACIAS VALENTE GRACIAS

182 SDE012103260 M 02-Apr-2005 14.00 6.00 2.00ABHISHEKH MANOHAR PARWAR MANOHAR PARWAR

183 SDE012100712 M 27-Sep-2002 14.00 5.00 3.00CANNUT MATEUS DSOUZA MATEUS DSOUZA

184 SDE012102983 M 08-Oct-2002 14.00 5.00 3.00VIGNESH DEEPAK NAGVEKAR DEEPAK YASHWANT
NAGVEKAR

185 SDE012102330 F 04-May-2004 14.00 5.00 3.00MAITHILI ULHAS GAONKAR ULHAS GAONKAR

186 SDE012102156 M 02-Nov-2004 14.00 5.00 3.00MOHAMMED RAFIQ MULIMANI AASHASAB MULIMANI

187 SDE012103106 F 03-Jul-2000 14.00 5.00 2.00SHRUTI RUDRAPPA SULIBAI RUDRAPPA KARBASAPPA
SULIBAI

188 SDE012102192 M 02-Nov-2000 14.00 5.00 2.00ANSUN CONSTANTINO
MASCARENHAS

CONSTANTINO
MASCARENHAS

189 SDE012102344 M 05-Jul-2002 14.00 5.00 2.00AKSHAY ANIL VELIP VAGONKAR ANIL VELIP VAGONKAR

190 SDE012100926 M 17-Dec-2002 14.00 5.00 2.00NAVNATH GOPAL GAONKAR GOPAL  A  GAONKAR

191 SDE012100493 F 09-Mar-2003 14.00 5.00 2.00AKSHATA YELLAPPA UMACHAGI YELLAPPA N UMACHAGI

192 SDE012101399 M 10-Mar-2003 14.00 5.00 2.00PRITESH BHIVA ZARMEKAR BHIVA ZARMEKAR

193 SDE012103544 M 09-May-2003 14.00 5.00 2.00DURGESH PRAKASH GHADI PRAKASH   GHADI

194 SDE012102271 M 14-Jun-2003 14.00 5.00 2.00SRIKAR NILKANTH NAIK NILKANTH NAIK

195 SDE012103404 M 16-Sep-2003 14.00 5.00 2.00JONAS GOMES BRITTO GOMES

196 SDE012101817 M 16-Sep-2003 14.00 5.00 2.00ANAND PRAJAPATI SHANKAR PRAJAPATI

197 SDE012101337 M 02-Apr-2004 14.00 5.00 2.00SARVESH SAHADEV GAONKAR SAHADEV GAONKAR

198 SDE012103502 M 16-Jul-2004 14.00 5.00 2.00DEEPAK ANAND GAWANDAR ANAND GAWANDAR

199 SDE012100575 M 24-Aug-2004 14.00 5.00 2.00NITESH BASURAJ MALGAR BASURAJ  MALGAR

200 SDE012101616 M 06-Sep-2004 14.00 5.00 2.00KIRAN HARISCHANDRA
GAONKAR HARISHCHANDRA GAONKAR

201 SDE012101600 M 14-Sep-2004 14.00 5.00 2.00NARAYAN DEEPAK GAONKAR DEEPAK GAONKAR

202 SDE012100470 M 29-Oct-2004 14.00 5.00 2.00MOHIT MANOJ HARJI MANOJ GANESH HARJI

203 SDE012102812 M 26-Dec-2004 14.00 5.00 2.00KRISHNA PRAKASH MADAR PRAKASH MADAR

204 SDE012100105 M 11-Jan-2005 14.00 5.00 2.00TUSHAR VITHAL SALELKAR VITHAL SALELKAR

205 SDE012103555 M 02-Feb-2005 14.00 5.00 2.00SAHADEV SHYAMSUNDAR
MANDREKAR

SHYAMSUNDAR UTTAM
MANDREKAR

206 SDE012103295 M 17-Apr-2005 14.00 5.00 2.00RUTESH FONDU GAONKAR FONDU GAONKAR

207 SDE012102270 F 21-Apr-2005 14.00 5.00 2.00TANAVI SADANAND NAIK SADANAND NAIK
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208 SDE012101438 M 24-Jul-2000 14.00 4.00 3.00RAJABAKSH WALIKAR YAMNURSAB

209 SDE012102029 M 29-May-2002 14.00 4.00 3.00SURESH NAGESH PINGLE NAGESH PINGLE

210 SDE012101785 M 16-Jun-2002 14.00 4.00 3.00SAPNIL SURESH WADAR SURESH  RAMCHENDRA
WADAR

211 SDE012102380 M 14-Feb-2005 14.00 4.00 3.00SUJAY SURESH GAONKAR SURESH GAONKAR

212 SDE012102857 M 02-Mar-2005 14.00 4.00 3.00TEJAS DAMODAR GAUDE DAMODAR GAUDE

213 SDE012102339 F 07-Feb-2001 14.00 4.00 2.00HASEENA DHARWAD BABAJAN DHARWD

214 SDE012101252 M 08-Feb-2001 14.00 4.00 2.00GAJANAN DEVANAND
SHIRODKAR DEVANAND  SHIRODKAR

215 SDE012101323 F 15-Nov-2001 14.00 4.00 2.00MANALI MADHU KHARVAT MADHU JANU KHARVAT

216 SDE012101266 F 27-Mar-2002 14.00 4.00 2.00GAYATRI RAMA GAONKAR RAMA GAONKAR

217 SDE012103542 F 19-Apr-2002 14.00 4.00 2.00SANDHYA KUMARI SURESH
KASHYAP SURESH KASHYAP

218 SDE012102001 M 06-Oct-2002 14.00 4.00 2.00PRAJWAL SUBHASH MAINATH SUBHASH MAINATH

219 SDE012100780 M 28-Mar-2003 14.00 4.00 2.00RAGHUNATH SUKHADEV
ATPADEKAR SUKHADEV ATPADEKAR

220 SDE012102168 M 25-Aug-2003 14.00 4.00 2.00SAISH GURUDAS GAONKAR GURUDAS R. GAONKAR

221 SDE012103233 F 02-Oct-2003 14.00 4.00 2.00AMBIKA NARAYAN PUJARI NARAYAN PUJARI

222 SDE012102556 M 06-Oct-2003 14.00 4.00 2.00DEEPRAJ DATTA THANEKAR DATTA THANEKAR

223 SDE012102491 M 25-Jun-2004 14.00 4.00 2.00VISHNUDHIR SUDHAKAR VELIP SUDHAKAR VELIP

224 SDE012100982 M 13-Mar-2005 14.00 4.00 2.00RAHUL RANGANATH NAIK RANGANATH SATU NAIK

225 SDE012101083 M 31-Jul-2005 14.00 4.00 2.00PRIYANSHO PREMANAND PAGUI PREMANAND PAGUI

226 SDE012100975 M 29-Aug-2005 14.00 4.00 2.00ANISH ABHAY PAINGITKAR ABHAY VISHNU PAINGITKAR

227 SDE012101373 M 21-Oct-2005 14.00 4.00 2.00SANJU DAMODAR VELIP DAMODAR VELIP

228 SDE012100331 M 26-Nov-2005 14.00 4.00 2.00BRAHMA PREMANAND PHADTE PREMANAND BALAJI
PHADTE

229 SDE012103455 F 05-Dec-1996 13.57 3.57 2.14PREETI SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR

230 SDE012101683 M 18-Nov-2004 13.56 5.00 2.14SANTANO ELTON DEMELO ANTONIO FRANCISIO
DEMELO

231 SDE012101680 M 17-Nov-2002 13.00 5.00 2.00KIRAN SURESH GUTTEDAR SURESH GUTTEDAR

232 SDE012102877 M 17-Mar-2003 13.00 5.00 2.00DEEPAK DAMODAR GAUDE DAMODAR GAUDE

233 SDE012103164 M 02-Oct-2003 13.00 5.00 2.00KARTIK DIPU GAUDE DIPU GAUDE

234 SDE012102163 M 09-Sep-2004 13.00 5.00 2.00VICKY VINOD PARWAR VINOD PARWAR

235 SDE012102642 M 10-Sep-2004 13.00 5.00 2.00MOWIN AGNELO DSOUZA AGNELO DSOUZA

236 SDE012102333 M 15-Oct-2004 13.00 5.00 2.00ROHIDAS TUKARAM GAONKAR TUKARAM GAONKAR

237 SDE012101634 M 18-Oct-2004 13.00 5.00 2.00NITANT SHRIKANT GAONKAR SHRIKANT SHANU
GAONKAR

238 SDE012102786 M 27-Oct-2004 13.00 5.00 2.00ADITYA GURUDAS SHIRDEKAR GURUDAS

239 SDE012102152 M 29-Nov-2004 13.00 5.00 2.00GAURANG GAJANAN
SIMEPURUSHKAR GAJANAN SIMEPURUSHKAR

240 SDE012101732 M 07-May-2005 13.00 5.00 2.00GANESH MANGUESH NAIK MANGUESH NAIK

241 SDE012101346 M 19-Aug-2004 13.00 4.00 3.00SHRAVAN SUSHANT BHAGAT SUSHANT SHASHIKANT
BHAGAT

242 SDE012100614 M 28-Oct-2004 13.00 4.00 3.00OMKAR UDAY NAIK UDAY NAIK
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243 SDE012101390 M 06-Apr-2005 13.00 4.00 3.00ALTAF MURTUJASAB WALIKAR MURTUJASAB WALIKAR

244 SDE012101548 M 22-Apr-1998 13.00 4.00 2.00GAURAV VIVEK KHULLE VIVEK V. KHULLE

245 SDE012100819 M 14-May-1999 13.00 4.00 2.00AKASH RAMA USAPKAR RAMA VASUDEV USAPKAR

246 SDE012100946 M 01-Dec-1999 13.00 4.00 2.00ROHAN YOGANAND NAIK YOGANAND NAIK

247 SDE012102587 M 02-Jan-2000 13.00 4.00 2.00OMKAR RAMESH MATNEKAR RAMESH MATNEKAR

248 SDE012103013 F 28-Jan-2000 13.00 4.00 2.00SONAM MAHADEV HARIJAN MAHADEV  HARIJAN

249 SDE012102267 F 15-Aug-2000 13.00 4.00 2.00POOJA MUDGAPPA HATTIWALHI MUDGAPPA HATTIWALHI

250 SDE012102136 F 15-Apr-2001 13.00 4.00 2.00SUHANA BI KHAN KASIM KHAN

251 SDE012103266 M 19-Jul-2001 13.00 4.00 2.00SHRIYASH ANAND KOMARPANT ANAND SADA KOMARPANT

252 SDE012102649 M 23-Jul-2001 13.00 4.00 2.00RAJU BABU JANGLI BABU DHULO JANGLI

253 SDE012101118 M 15-Jan-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00FARHAN GOUSMODIN BEPARI GOUSMODIN BEPARI

254 SDE012103221 M 22-Jan-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00VISHAL MOHAN JADHAV MOHAN JADHAV

255 SDE012103286 F 30-Jan-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00GLENCA SILVA CAETANO SILVA

256 SDE012101858 M 17-Apr-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00STALEN LUKE FERNANDES CHRISTOPHER FERNANDES

257 SDE012100998 M 21-Apr-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00DEEPTEJ ANAND NARVEKAR ANAND NARVEKAR

258 SDE012102658 M 08-May-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00SANJU SHRIKANT GAUNKAR SRIKANT GAUNKAR

259 SDE012103432 M 04-Sep-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00DEEPAK BHIRA DOUNA BHIRA

260 SDE012102982 M 12-Sep-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00NEHAL KRISHNANATH GAWAS KRISHNANATH GAWAS

261 SDE012100740 M 16-Nov-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00SANKET SAGUN PALYEKAR SAGUN NARAYAN PALYEKAR

262 SDE012101605 M 23-Dec-2002 13.00 4.00 2.00UTTEJ ULHAS NAIK ULHAS NAIK

263 SDE012101635 M 11-Mar-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00BABAN VISHWANATH WADEKAR VISHWANATH WADEKAR

264 SDE012103050 M 02-Jun-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00BABAN BABLI GAONKAR BABLI GAONKAR

265 SDE012102055 M 22-Jun-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00ANROY L W SOUZA WALTER P SOUZA

266 SDE012100345 M 28-Jun-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00YASH GURUDAS VOLVOIKAR GURUDAS VOLVOIKAR

267 SDE012102718 M 07-Jul-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00RANGESH RAMAKANT GAUDE RAMAKANT GAUDE

268 SDE012102100 M 20-Jul-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00RAKSHAK RAVI GAONKAR RAVI GAONKAR

269 SDE012100445 M 27-Jul-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00ANUSH NANDA DEIKAR NANDA  SURYA   DEIKAR

270 SDE012103206 M 17-Aug-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00YOGESH BHIVA GAONKAR BHIVA GAONKAR

271 SDE012103211 M 25-Sep-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00SAISH SHANTARAM MALIK SHANTARAM MALIK

272 SDE012103137 M 01-Oct-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00SAGAR SURYA PARWAR SURYA PARWAR

273 SDE012100394 M 01-Nov-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00VARDAN DATTARAM NAIK DATTARAM NAIK

274 SDE012100171 M 26-Nov-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00ANAY ANANT GAONKAR ANANT GAONKAR

275 SDE012103356 M 16-Dec-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00REHAAN GOLANDAS MUNAS GOLANDAS

276 SDE012100484 M 22-Dec-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00SIDDANT TULSIDAS
MALKERNEKAR TULSIDAS MALKERNEKAR

277 SDE012102419 M 28-Dec-2003 13.00 4.00 2.00SAHIL VISHANT GAONKAR VISHANT GAONKAR
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278 SDE012101213 M 09-Jan-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00RAHUL ROHIDAS GAONKAR ROHIDAS GAONKAR

279 SDE012101326 M 09-Mar-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00SHANTARAM PRASHANT
PARKAR PRASHANT PARKAR

280 SDE012101405 M 19-Mar-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00RUTVIK RATNAKAR HARMALKAR RATNAKAR HARMALKAR

281 SDE012101494 M 26-Mar-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00FAROOQ FIROZ KHAN FIROZ KHAN

282 SDE012103415 M 18-Jun-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00PIO ESTIBEIRO EPIFABIO ESTIBEIRO

283 SDE012101437 M 27-Jul-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00SAHIL LAXMAN JADHAV LAXMAN JADHAV

284 SDE012100180 M 28-Oct-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00ANIL DAYANAND MASHELKAR DAYANAND MASHELKAR

285 SDE012102891 M 02-Dec-2004 13.00 4.00 2.00VRUSHANK VIKAS PHADTE VIKAS PHADTE

286 SDE012101239 F 06-Apr-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00SAKSHI HARICHANDRA GAWDE HARICHANDRA GAWDE

287 SDE012101233 M 14-May-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00SAGO NAGO YAMKAR NAGO YAMKAR

288 SDE012102641 M 21-Jun-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00YADNESHWAR NITESH
GAUNKAR NITESH GAUNKAR

289 SDE012101305 M 01-Jul-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00DINESH KUMAR OM PRAKASH SUTHAR

290 SDE012101368 M 18-Sep-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00PRAVET PREMDAS NAIK PREMDAS NAIK

291 SDE012100375 M 22-Oct-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00KUNDAN BOMO PATKARO BOMBO  PATKARO

292 SDE012102194 M 25-Oct-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00DHIRAJ JANARDAN SHARMA JANARDAN RAMKARAN
SHARMA

293 SDE012101849 M 31-Oct-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00KEVIN CARVALHO INACIO CARVALHO

294 SDE012102200 M 30-Nov-2005 13.00 4.00 2.00TEJAS NARAYAN GAUDE NARAYAN NAGESH GAUDE

295 SDE012101655 M 15-Jan-2003 13.00 3.00 2.00GOPINATH SURYA MAPARI SURYA MAPARI

296 SDE012102960 M 14-Mar-2004 13.00 3.00 2.00JOY VERGES FERNANDES VERGES FERNANDES

297 SDE012101394 M 15-Oct-2004 12.79 3.89 1.67ABHIJIT PRAKASH NAIK PRAKASH NAIK

298 SDE012103006 M 27-Mar-1995 12.00 4.00 2.00AVINASH DASHRATH KAMBLE DASHRATH KADAPPA
KAMBLE

299 SDE012101979 M 09-Feb-1998 12.00 4.00 2.00SHREYAS SHRINIVAS HARDIKAR SHRINIVAS D. HARDIKAR

300 SDE012103602 M 07-Dec-1998 12.00 4.00 2.00JESUS ANTHONY FERNANDES MANUEL FERNANDES

301 SDE012102774 M 30-Dec-1999 12.00 4.00 2.00MINESH MANOHAR VELIP MANOHAR VELIP

302 SDE012101487 M 16-Mar-2000 12.00 4.00 2.00JOSLY CARVALHO JOAO MARIS CARVALHO

303 SDE012103622 M 21-Nov-2000 12.00 4.00 2.00HRITHIK SHIVA HULENAVAR SHIVA SHETYAPPA
HULENAVAR

304 SDE012103029 M 24-Jan-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00JAIRAM BHIKAJI GAONKAR BHIKAJI GAONKAR

305 SDE012103621 M 10-Jun-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00SUNIL SHIVANAGOUDA
KARIBHANATNAL

SHIVANAGOUDA
KARIBHANATNAL

306 SDE012102173 M 07-Jul-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00DIPTESH DEVIDAS SHETKAR DEVIDAS SHETKAR

307 SDE012103500 M 09-Aug-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00ANISH ANIL NAIK ANIL NAIK

308 SDE012102148 M 09-Sep-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00MATHEW DSOUZA PETER DSOUZA

309 SDE012103041 M 14-Oct-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00PRAVEEN PRAKASH PARSEKAR PRAKASH PARSEKAR

310 SDE012103043 M 15-Oct-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00ROHAN PRAVIN VARMA PRAVIN VARMA

311 SDE012102989 M 26-Oct-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00DHARSHAN PRAKASH GAONKAR PRAKASH GAONKAR

312 SDE012102061 M 30-Oct-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00SHAHOO BABU ZORE BABU
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313 SDE012103569 M 19-Nov-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00SUNNY KUSTHA GAONKAR KUSTHA GAONKAR

314 SDE012101291 M 22-Nov-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00KARTIK ROHIDAS KUKALEKAR ROHIDAS KUKALEKAR

315 SDE012101604 M 03-Dec-2001 12.00 4.00 2.00FRAZER SILVEIRA BRUNO PASCOAL JOAO
SILVEIRA

316 SDE012101350 M 14-Jan-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00FATI RAGHUNATH NAIK RAGHUNATH NAIK

317 SDE012101717 M 21-Jan-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00DEEPTESH DIVAKAR GAONKAR DIVAKAR GAONKAR

318 SDE012102573 F 20-Feb-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00NIDHI NARAYAN SHETYE NARAYAN SHETYE

319 SDE012102534 M 10-Mar-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00SHUBHAM MAHANTESH SUTAR MAHANTESH SUTAR

320 SDE012103320 M 29-Mar-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00GAURANG VITHU SHINGADI VITHU SHINGADI

321 SDE012101924 M 05-Apr-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00KRISHNAKISSAN SHASHIKANT
GAONKER SHASHIKANT GAONKAR

322 SDE012102030 M 11-May-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00CHIRAG BRAJA SETHY BRAJA SETHY

323 SDE012102793 M 18-May-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00SAHIL SOMNATH GAONKAR SOMNATH GAONKAR

324 SDE012101228 M 08-Jun-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00CHETAN CHANDRAKANT GAWAS CHANDRAKANT GAWAS

325 SDE012101856 M 23-Jun-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00NEHAL DELIP NAIK DILIP NAIK

326 SDE012103318 M 01-Jul-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00VED PUNDALIK PALYEKAR PUNDALIK RAMKRISHNA
PALYEKAR

327 SDE012102707 M 17-Jul-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00MARUTI RAMESH MULIMANI RAMESH MULIMANI

328 SDE012103568 M 18-Jul-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00SHIVAKUMAR BASURAJ HUGAR BASURAJ HUGAR

329 SDE012100655 M 21-Jul-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00CLINTON COLACO ANTONIO COLACO

330 SDE012102181 M 27-Oct-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00GANGADHAR ARVIND LAXMAN SHIVARAYAPPA
GANGADHAR

331 SDE012102486 M 15-Nov-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00SHUBHAM SHANKAR WADDAR SHANKAR WADDAR

332 SDE012103451 M 24-Nov-2002 12.00 4.00 2.00NIKHIL MANOJ FATREKAR MANOJ FATREKAR

333 SDE012103168 M 21-Jan-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00HASSAN AZIM SHAIKH AZIM SHAIKH

334 SDE012103114 M 31-Jan-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00JANU SURYA KHORJUVEKAR SURYA KHORJUVEKAR

335 SDE012102444 M 04-Mar-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00MEGHANATH ROHIDAS VELIP ROHIDAS VELIP

336 SDE012102948 M 13-Mar-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00TERRENCE TREVOR PINHO ANDRE CAETANO PINHO

337 SDE012100560 M 14-Mar-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00HEMANT SURAJ FADTE SURAJ FADTE

338 SDE012102118 M 01-Apr-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00MANGESH GANGARAM BUTTE GANGARAM BUTTE

339 SDE012100974 M 15-Apr-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00SAHIL LAXMIKANT KERKAR LAXMIKANT KERKAR

340 SDE012102899 M 17-Apr-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00SANKALP SANTOSH GAUNKER SANTOSH RAGHOBA
GAUNKER

341 SDE012100861 M 18-Apr-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00HARSH DILIP NAIK DILIP CHANDRAKANT NAIK

342 SDE012100471 M 26-Apr-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00SANJIL MARUTI MANE MARUTI MANE

343 SDE012101928 M 03-May-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00PRASHIL PRABHAKAR GAONKAR PRABHAKAR

344 SDE012100418 M 11-May-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00SAHIL SUBHASH GAONKER SUBHASH GAONKAR

345 SDE012100679 M 22-May-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00GAURAV GOKULDAS NAIK GOKULDAS NAIK

346 SDE012103014 M 02-Jun-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00ROHIT DEVANAND PARWAR DEVANAND PARWAR

347 SDE012102349 M 19-Jun-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00NEEKHIL NARAYAN
KALANGUTKAR NARAYAN P. KALANGUTKAR
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348 SDE012102738 M 20-Jun-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00VIKAS CHANDRASHEKAR
CHALWADI

CHANDRASHEKAR
HANUMANTA CHALWADI

349 SDE012102872 F 07-Jul-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00AARTHI KRISHNA CHAWAN KRISHNA CHAWAN

350 SDE012102377 M 20-Jul-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00TUSHAR VINAYAK NAIK VINAYAK NAIK

351 SDE012102779 M 08-Aug-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00ANEESH SULEMAN SAYED SULEMAN SAYED

352 SDE012103291 M 12-Aug-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00ASIF MUKTUMHUSEN KABANUR MUKTUMHUSEN KABANUR

353 SDE012101889 M 23-Aug-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00MAIBUBALI ZAHEER AHAMMAD
MULLA ZAHEER AHAMMAD MULLA

354 SDE012102064 M 26-Aug-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00GANESH MOTO PATIL MOTO PATIL

355 SDE012102065 M 22-Sep-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00DIPTESH TUKARAM ADKONKAR TUKARAM ADKONKAR

356 SDE012103583 M 01-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00ADITYA VISHWAKARMA VIJAY VISHWKARMA

357 SDE012101467 M 13-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00MARUF ASLAM SHAIKH MOHAMMED ASLAM SHAIKH

358 SDE012102205 M 15-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00VARAD DAMODAR PEDNEKAR DAMODAR GOVIND
PEDNEKAR

359 SDE012100756 M 19-Oct-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00ANGELO CARVALHO CAETANO CARVALHO

360 SDE012102253 M 12-Nov-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00KARAN PANDURANG GAUDE PANDURANG GAUDE

361 SDE012100567 M 12-Dec-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00HARSH SHANU NAIK SHANU NAIK

362 SDE012102358 M 21-Dec-2003 12.00 4.00 2.00ROHIT KUMAR RAI RAM KUMAR RAI

363 SDE012101324 M 21-Jan-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00TEJAS LADU CHAVAN LADU CHAVAN

364 SDE012101357 M 21-Jan-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00DEEPRAJ ASHOK NAIK ASHOK NAIK

365 SDE012101753 M 19-Feb-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00ASHVEK MAHESH GAONKAR MAHESH GAONKAR

366 SDE012101260 M 08-Mar-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PRANAY ALIAS KRISHNA
SOMNATH NAIK SOMNATH  NAIK

367 SDE012101939 M 11-Mar-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00NIKHIL NARAYAN SARAP NARAYAN SARAP

368 SDE012102834 M 18-Mar-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SHIVARAJ PAKIRAPPA KANI PAKIRAPPA  KANI

369 SDE012101571 M 29-Mar-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00MOHAMMED FAIROZ RAFIK
KATTIMANI RAFIK

370 SDE012103183 M 31-Mar-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00CHAITANYA ASHOK GANPULE ASHOK GANPULE

371 SDE012103582 F 14-Apr-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PREMA YALLAPPA JALAGAR YALLAPPA JALGAR

372 SDE012101141 M 17-Apr-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00TEJAS THAKLO PARWAR THAKLO PARWAR

373 SDE012101220 F 19-Apr-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00YOGITA ULHAS FALKAR ULHAS FALKAR

374 SDE012100708 M 23-Apr-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00DATTAGURU ANAND DEVIDAS ANAND DEVIDAS

375 SDE012100354 M 23-Apr-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00PRESLEY MIRANDA SEBASTIAO MIRANDA

376 SDE012100428 M 29-Apr-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00MAHESHWAR SURYA GAONKAR SURYA RAM GAONKAR

377 SDE012102210 M 19-May-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00VELLANSO SEBY DA CRUZ MATEUS  DA CRUZ

378 SDE012101542 M 20-May-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00MANJEET MANOHAR SHETKAR MANOHAR SHETKAR

379 SDE012102863 F 20-May-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SANJANA RAMNATH VELIP RAMNATH VELIP

380 SDE012103159 M 21-May-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00RAVIKET PRADEEP NAIK PRADEEP KANTA NAIK

381 SDE012102169 F 28-May-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00AMISHA UMESH PAGI UMESH PAGI

382 SDE012100659 M 28-Jun-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00KHALIL MAHESH GAOKAR MAHESH VITHAL GAOKAR

Printed 13-Sep-2021 10:34 AM Page 11 of 14



FINAL MERIT LIST (VIII) CATEGORY: GENERAL

Merit No. Application No. Name of the Applicant Fathers/Gaurdian Name Gender Date of Birth
(DD/MMM/YYYY)

Grade points
obtained Out of

30

Marks in Maths
and Science Marks in English

383 SDE012102082 M 03-Jul-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00NAMDEV PARSHRAM BHEKNE PARSHRAM N. BHEKNE

384 SDE012102547 M 05-Jul-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00ABHISHEK DIWAKAR GAONKAR DIWAKAR GAONKAR

385 SDE012102662 M 07-Jul-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00RAJAT RAVINDRA SHIRODKAR RAVINDRA RAMA
SHIRODKAR

386 SDE012100833 M 12-Jul-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00AKASH BHIMASEPPA TAMBAD BHIMASEPPA HANAMAPPA
TAMBAD

387 SDE012103476 M 19-Jul-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00RITIK SHIVNATH SINGH SHIVNATH SINGH

388 SDE012101178 M 26-Jul-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00SAHIL SANGTU VELIP SANGTU VELIP

389 SDE012102998 M 04-Aug-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00HARSH RAMKRISHNA MAYEKAR RAMKRISHNA MAYEKAR

390 SDE012100466 M 02-Sep-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00AFTAB RAJASAB BANASI RAJASAB BANASI

391 SDE012100826 M 02-Oct-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00ISHAN CHANDRAMOHAN NAIK CHANDRAMOHAN NAIK

392 SDE012102045 M 14-Oct-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00AYUSH ARUN MANDREKAR ARUN MANDREKAR

393 SDE012102329 M 18-Oct-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00APPU YAMANAPPA LAMANI YAMNAPPA S LAMANI

394 SDE012101821 M 29-Oct-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00MIRAJ POTO NAGVEKAR POTO NAGVEKAR

395 SDE012102935 M 11-Nov-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00FAHIM KHALID SAYYED KHALID SAYYED

396 SDE012102660 M 07-Dec-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00NANDAN FATI FALDESAI FATI FALDESAI

397 SDE012103389 M 07-Dec-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00AKSHAY RATNAKR VELIP RATNAKAR VELIP

398 SDE012101649 M 16-Dec-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00GAURESH KRISHNA PARWAR KRISHNA PARWAR

399 SDE012101694 M 19-Dec-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00DEEPRAJ CHANDRA NAIDU CHANDRA NAIDU

400 SDE012102485 M 22-Dec-2004 12.00 4.00 2.00LAVISH GAJANAND MALIK GAJANAND MALIK

401 SDE012102503 F 07-Jan-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00VARNITA NILESH USKAIKAR NISHAL

402 SDE012101411 M 30-Jan-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SAHIL GOPAL PARWAR GOPAL PARWAR

403 SDE012100453 M 19-Mar-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00KARTIKEN PRADIP KHUTKAR PRADIP KHUTKAR

404 SDE012100801 F 01-Apr-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00MANJIRI DEVIDAS SHETKAR DEVIDAS SHETKAR

405 SDE012102754 M 09-Apr-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00RAHUL RAMRAI POTEKAR RAMRAI   POTEKAR

406 SDE012101852 M 19-Apr-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00JAFF DIAS JOAQUIM DIAS

407 SDE012100516 M 24-Apr-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00MANISH LAVU CHARI LAVU CHARI

408 SDE012102363 M 02-May-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00RISHAB RAJENDRA TALWAR RAJENDRA ARJUN TALWAR

409 SDE012102215 F 02-May-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00ASHA PRABHAKAR VELIP PRABHAKR VELIP

410 SDE012101808 M 07-May-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00PRITHAM PRATAP PATIL PRATAP

411 SDE012102275 M 08-May-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SHUBHAM SITARAM GAUNS SITARAM GAUNS

412 SDE012100252 F 13-May-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SNEHA SUNIL GAONKAR SUNIL GAONKAR

413 SDE012103429 M 14-May-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00ANIKET ANKUSH GAWAS ANKUSH GAWAS

414 SDE012101702 M 18-May-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00MOHIT DHAKU PATIL DHAKU

415 SDE012103203 M 29-May-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SANJAY SANGANGOUDA PATIL SANGANGOUDA PATIL

416 SDE012100610 M 02-Jun-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00DHRUV GURUDAS NAIK GURUDAS DATTA NAIK

417 SDE012101474 M 03-Jun-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00PANDURANG DINU SOLAYEKAR DINU SOLAYEKAR
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418 SDE012102107 M 16-Jun-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00PRANAV RAMNATH GAONKAR RAMNATH GAONKAR

419 SDE012102752 M 05-Jul-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00DARSHAN RAGHVENDRA
BAJANTRI RAGHVENDRA V BAJANTRI

420 SDE012101898 M 20-Jul-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00DEEPRAJ ANAND GAONKAR ANAND GAONKAR

421 SDE012100356 M 20-Jul-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00FAYEZ BADSHAH SHAIKH BADSHAH SHAIKH

422 SDE012100485 M 05-Aug-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00MOHAN SHYAM GAWADE SHYAM YESHWANT
GAWADE

423 SDE012103288 M 07-Aug-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SANTOSH SUNIL MATNEKAR SUNIL MATNEKAR

424 SDE012100619 M 21-Aug-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SUMIT SITARAM NAIK SITARAM

425 SDE012101478 M 04-Sep-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SANTOSH AMARJEET YADHAV AMARJEET YADHAV

426 SDE012102780 M 07-Sep-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00GANESH SUDHAKAR VELIP SUDHAKAR VELIP

427 SDE012102093 M 08-Sep-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00GAUTAM GANESHRAY PAGI GANESHRAY PAGI

428 SDE012102286 M 14-Sep-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SUJAL SAINATH NAIK SAINATH NAIK

429 SDE012102050 M 16-Sep-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00TAKSH BABUSO GAONKAR BABUSO GAONKAR

430 SDE012102992 F 20-Sep-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00SANIYA MUNAF SAYYAD MUNAF SAYYAD

431 SDE012101835 M 20-Sep-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00CHANDAN SUBHASH TALWAR SUBHASH TALWAR

432 SDE012101430 M 30-Sep-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00PREETESH MOLU VELIP MOLU VELIP

433 SDE012102401 M 02-Oct-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00ASHISH SOPAN VELIP SOPAN VELIP

434 SDE012100715 M 08-Oct-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00VALLAN JONATHAN TAVARES RAFAEL VICENTE TAVARES

435 SDE012100450 M 24-Oct-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00RUSHAB RAMESH BANDODKAR RAMESH RAJARAM
BANDODKAR

436 SDE012101674 M 19-Nov-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00BIBISHAN RAJAN PARWAR RAJAN PARWAR

437 SDE012100644 M 01-Dec-2005 12.00 4.00 2.00TANVESH GANPAT VELIP GANPAT RAM VELIP

438 SDE012101908 M 20-Mar-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00ALVIS NAZARETH CRUZ NAZARETH CRUZ

439 SDE012102242 M 24-Sep-2006 12.00 4.00 2.00SANTOSH PRAVIN KUMAR PRAVIN KUMAR

440 SDE012102488 M 22-Jul-2007 12.00 4.00 2.00LEKHRAJ LALBAHADUR THAPA LALBAHADUR THAPA

441 SDE012101476 M 11-Apr-2005 12.00 4.00 1.00CHAITAN CHANDRAKANT VELIP CHANDRAKANT VELIP

442 SDE012100494 M 03-Apr-2004 12.00 3.00 3.00ANIKET ANIL SHIRODKAR ANIL

443 SDE012103501 M 08-Jul-2002 12.00 3.00 2.00FATI LAXMAN HULANKAR LAXMAN HULANKAR

444 SDE012101813 M 16-Jun-1991 11.12 3.34 1.67AMBRESH KUSHALI VELIP KUSHALI VELIP

445 SDE012101883 M 20-Jan-2005 11.00 4.00 2.00VIDHYUM DATTA NAIK DATTA NAIK

446 SDE012102004 M 17-Mar-2005 11.00 4.00 1.00SANISH SANTOSH NAIK SANTOSH NAIK

447 SDE012102185 M 16-Feb-2004 11.00 3.00 2.00YOGIRAJ SANDEEP PAGI SANDEEP PAGI

448 SDE012103523 M 11-Aug-2006 11.00 3.00 2.00ABDUL REHMAN NADAF ABDUL RAJAK NADAF

449 SDE012101207 M 15-Mar-2005 11.00 2.00 2.00SWAPNIL BABURAO GAWDE BABURAO GAWDE

450 SDE012102457 M 11-Jul-2004 10.02 3.34 1.67DIVESH DEEPAK DHURI DEEPAK

451 SDE012101343 F 17-Nov-2001 10.00 4.00 2.00SAMIKSHA SADYO MALIK SADYO MALIK

452 SDE012100401 M 01-Dec-2002 10.00 4.00 1.00PRAJYOT YESSO GAUKAR YESSO GAUKAR
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453 SDE012102025 M 05-Jan-2003 10.00 4.00 1.00CHETAN KALIDAS NAIK AMITA
NIAK DRIVER

454 SDE012103419 M 14-Jun-2005 10.00 3.00 2.00GAJYASH SURYAKANT PAGUI SURYAKANT PAGUI

455 SDE012103021 M 08-Jun-1997 10.00 3.00 1.00HASANSAB ALLABAX
TAHASHILDAR

ALLABAX KADARSAB
TAHASHILDAR

456 SDE012103322 M 09-Feb-1992 9.45 2.78 1.11SUPRESH DATTA GAONKAR DATTA GAONKAR

457 SDE012103256 M 28-Aug-2002 9.00 4.00 1.00ROHIT UDAY CHAUHAN UDAYBHAN GOKUL
CHAUHAN

458 SDE012101933 F 28-Nov-2005 9.00 3.00 2.00BELLA HABIB LATIF HABIB

459 SDE012101851 M 17-Jan-2003 9.00 2.00 2.00MICKY MASCARENHAS MANUEL MASCARENHAS

460 SDE012102174 M 01-Jun-2003 9.00 2.00 2.00NILESH GANGARAM GAWALI GANAGARAM  BOMO
GAWALI

461 SDE012100419 M 13-Aug-2002 8.00 3.00 1.00MUZAMMIL RAMZAN SHAIKH RAMZAN  B.SHAIKH

462 SDE012102203 M 26-Jun-2005 8.00 3.00 1.00HABIBULLA MEHBOOB KALATGI MEHBOOB KALATGI

463 SDE012102656 M 01-Jun-2005 8.00 2.00 1.00SAGAR RAMDAS VELIP RAMDAS VELIP

464 SDE012101031 M 25-Jul-1995 7.22 2.78 1.11VIRAJ ANANT NAIK ANANT

465 SDE012102346 M 10-Dec-2003 7.00 3.00 1.00KUNAL ROHIDAS SALGAONKAR ROHIDAS SALGAONKAR

466 SDE012103232 M 24-Sep-2003 7.00 2.00 1.00AVINASH NINGAPPA DEVANGAO NINGAPPA RAJAPPA
DEVNAGAO

467 SDE012102927 M 30-May-1994 6.41 1.42 0.71KALPESH VASANT MALIK VASANT MALIK

468 SDE012100307 M 26-Jun-2002 6.00 2.00 1.00VAMAN GOVIND MANDREKAR LATE. GOVIND VAMAN
MANDREKAR

469 SDE012101108 M 14-Jul-2003 6.00 2.00 1.00SAHIL DINKAR NAIK DINKAR DAMODAR NAIK

470 SDE012103545 M 04-Aug-2003 6.00 2.00 1.00ROHIT BALU MATHIWADAR BALU MATHIWADAR

471 SDE012101165 M 21-Aug-2003 6.00 2.00 1.00RAHUL RUPESH CHARI RUPESH CHANDRAKANT
CHARI

472 SDE012101822 M 03-Mar-2004 6.00 2.00 1.00SAMEER ISMAIL KALIF   NAVAR ISMAIL KALIF NAVAR

473 SDE012101110 M 10-Sep-2004 6.00 2.00 1.00PARESH GANU PAGI GANU PAGI

474 SDE012102584 M 19-Feb-2005 6.00 2.00 1.00RAGHUNATH SANTOSH
PALYEKAR SANTOSH

475 SDE012103344 M 15-Nov-2005 6.00 2.00 1.00RAMA GANESH GADEKAR GANESH GADEKAR

476 SDE012101318 M 18-Nov-2005 6.00 2.00 1.00PUNDALIK DNYANESHWAR
BHODJI

DNYANESHWAR  PUNDALIK
BHODJI

477 SDE012102111 M 13-Jan-2005 4.46 1.12 1.11NASIR MEHBOOB SAUNOOR MEHBOOB SAUNOOR
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